
139-407-27-11

139-407-27-17

139-407-337-0

139-407-4-47

139-407-27-22

139-407-4-15

139-407-27-42

139-407-27-22

139-407-27-17

139-407-27-11

139-407-27-42

139-407-211-4

139-407-303-0 139-407-1-7

139-407-211-10

Yksityistiealueen raja

Yksityistiealueen raja

Rautatien suoja-alue

Rautatiealueraja

30 m
30 m

Yksityistien laskuoja 4

Karisuo
km 820+543
poistaminen

Uusi rumpu

Uusi rumpu

S1 Valkolantien
ylikulkusilta

Uusi rumpu

Yksityistien
penkereet puretaan

ja radan sivuoja

avataan

Työnaikainen haltuunotto

Ylijäämämaiden
sijoitusalue 1

Rakentamisen ajaksi haltuunotettava alue
Yksityistien laskuoja-

alueen raja

Uusi rumpu

V
alkolantie

Y3

KM 821
(821+997.304)

820+400
820+500

820+600
820+700

820+800
820+900

821+100

Y3

P
L 

57
0

P
L 

60
7

PL 689

P
L 

15
62

200
300

400
500

600

R
=100

500
600

R=200

R=200
1500

0

100

200
300

400

500

R
=200

R
=100

R
=100

R=100

R
=200

R
=100

R=100

R
=100

0

10
0

20
0

300
301

Ratasuunnitelma

P.Hartikainen

3700 72 6474

008

Tasoristeysturvallisuuden pa-
rantaminen välillä Miettunen-
Seipiö; Ii

Suunnitelmakartta 1:2000

1:2000

ETRS GK25/N2000

1 1

Y3

P.Nissi19.1.2024

Korvaa piirustuksen 3700-72-6474 31.10.2022


